20th Junior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships
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Team Ranking

lic.

rank
1
57891
57892
2
55541
57747
58158
54444
3
56005
58852
57982
55958
4
61926
62183
5
58155

56330

team
KAZ

1 YEREKESHEVA RGl Junior AA Team

Akmaral
2

Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team

KUSHERBAYEVA Quialification

Dariya

3 Kazakhstan
UzB

1 NIKIFOROVA
Viktoriya

2 DJURAEVA
Lola

3 USOVA Sofiya

4 NESTEROVA
Mishel

5 Uzbekistan
KGZ

1 GAZIEVA
Arina

RGG Junior AA Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification
RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGG Junior AA Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

2 SARYNZHIEVA RGI Junior AA Team

Saiana

3 ARKATOVA
Zlata

4
ABDIMALIKOVA
Elima

5 Kyrgyzstan
JPN
1 INOUE Yua

2 OKADA Kou

3 Japan

KOR

1 PARK
Seohyun

2 PARK Suyeon

3 Republic of
Korea

Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGG Junior AA Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Quialification

RGG Junior AA Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGG Junior AA Qualification

YOB

2010

2009

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2009

2009

rank
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30.55

30.10

30.95

30.20

27.15

26.80

2475 26.40

25.60

26.00

total
176.85
90.55

r @ x »
30.35 29.65

30.10

27.10 29.10 56.20
176.10

30.95
30.20

29.15 29.15

27.80 27.80

29.75 28.25 58.00
155.90

27.15
26.80

26.20 26.20

25.35 25.35

2545 24.95 50.40

153.75

26.55 77.70

24.70 24.70

27.05 24.30 51.35

147.05

27.65 25.80 79.05

26.00

23.80 18.20 42.00
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ASIAN GYMNASTICS UNION

Team Ranking

lic.
rank

6

58913

56102

62034

62303

team

IND

1 GADGIL
Vrushali

2 SHARMA
Vaibhavi

3 PAWAR
Devangi

4 JAIN Mehal

5 India

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification

RGI Junior AA Team
Qualification
RGG Junior AA Qualification

YOB

2009

2009

2009

2010

rank

O

21.50

20.75

v

19.75

©

16.20

R hr total

foxe) Yy
109.35
21.50

20.75
19.75

16.20

16.10 15.05 31.15
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